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LICENSE

NUMBER

lllj.06

1151̂

11705

11773

11912

11959

12009

12086

12-52*

1261*

12688

12724

12VO?

13220

13287

13276

13U8B

13518

13735

13760

13795

13845

13920

13941

1U113

Ilil6li

14239

14416

1**71

1W50

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN | NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Price

Price

Pressley

Price

Prlne

Prevatte

Prince

Price

Prl ft e

P-nl r»*>

Price f

Price

Prince

Price

Price

Price

Price

Pry or

Price

Price

Pratt

Price

Price

Price

Price

Prevette ^

Pridgen

Price

Prl O.P

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Deborah Ann

Batesb^urg, t>. C.

Sandra G-ayle

Leesvillft, S. C.
Gloria Dale

Lexington, S.C.
Deborah Lynn

West Columbia, S.

Mnry-CnTOf iT iR

Gilbert, S. C.
pauli<ne
Ea stover, S.C.

Margaret Lynn

Cayce. S. C.

Janice Sue
Gilbert, S. C.

T

Gilbert, S. C.

Ann -Marie
Gilbert. S. C.

Marcia Elaine

T ,(=»-*"i nrH-nn . .K, f

Carolyn Jean

Gilbert , S. C.
Viola Elick

Columbia, S.C.

Marc i a Ann

Cavce. S.C.
Carolyn Frances

Leesville, S. C

Sharon Lvnn
Gilbert/ S. C.

Joye- Di-anne

West Cola. S.C.

Jane* Cochran

West Cola, S. C.

LauraxLynn
Columbia, S.C.

Susai^ Marie

Gilbert, S- C.

Shirley Ruth
Batesburg, S.C.

Deborah Dean

Gilbert, S.C.

All cie* T,R-igh

Leesville. S.C.

Izell

Leesville, S.C.

Vicicy Marie

Gilbert, S. C.

Clara Quinelle
Cayce, S. C.

Mary Frances

Columbia, S.C.

Linda ̂ Kay
Lexington S.C.

Mpir»y El 1 fin
i*
Wfi at". D n 1 a _ F^ . C1. -

Proctor iSarah. Ann

Worth .S.C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Barnes

Hayes

Venters

Stocker

Z.

Keis l f tT-

Miller

Hill

Gunter

Whit.i-.1ft

Ricard

Robinson

Keisler

Dye

Gardner

Taylor

Lindler

Smothers

Keel

Carr

Amick

Anderson

Keisler

Whi -i-Hlc*

Monts

Langs ton

Kay ton

Goff

Ti dwell

OrSnm

Juuroer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Odell LeRoy, Jr.

Cayce, 8. C.

Birdett Ray
Gilbert, S. G.

tiarold Bruce
Lexington, S.C.

Elmore Carl, IIIf p
Vest Columbia, • • •

Denny Ml I T n r ^

Gilbert, S. C.
Charlie Robert
Eastover, S*C.

James Douglas

Charlotte. N. C.

Clarence Lefern,
Werat Cols-.S.C.

LeeRvnift . S. C.

David Nelnnn

Leesviller S. C.

Frank Edward

Charleston, N. Y.

Garv Lee

Leesville . S. C.

Man lev Brooks

Chapin, S.C.

John Henry

Cayce, S,C.
Daniel Marvin

Gilbert, S. C.

Bryan William

Gilbert, S. C.

William Steve

West ColaP S.C.
Larry Edward
Augusta, Ga,

William Kenneth
Columbia, S.C.

Dwi grrh Ma-|--i->jF»w

Gilbert, S. C.

James David

Bate sbur a , S . C .

David Lemuel

Gilbert, S.C.

James Loramer

T^^Rvi 1 T p>r s ,r ,

John Henry
Gilbert, S.C.

Dan Cox

Gilbert, S. n.

John Samuel
West Cola., SC
Isaac Haynes

West Cola., S.C.

Darrell Fletcher

Elgin S.C.

Ph \ \ 1 i n Pa vi 1

W»Qt rn la ^ P
f

Burle Lee

Swanafia. S.C.

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

1 U

16
25

19
18
18
20

19,

10

17
28

37
20

18

18

20

16
20

18
21
24

26

22

69

22

19
20

19

19

18

17

16

29
38

J2_Q_
16

7f)

18

18

19

?6

22

18

17
68
66

23

18

19

19
32

29

22

19

V

PA

18

?1

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

JSL

w

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
!. Date License htued

Month

Aug

Aug

Day

Ij.

7
Nov 10
ffov 12

Mar
Mar
Apr

Apr

Jun

Jun
Ju3

Jul

Jul

AUK
Sep

Oct

Jun

Aug

Aug

-Sent

Sept

On-h-

Oct.

Dec i

Dec

Jun
Jun
July

July

iTnly

OXilv

Sepl

Oct

Oct

Oct

*Ian_

a Jan

F^b

Feb

Mar

Mar__
Mar

2 :
3 :
i

1C

23

2l4

10

17

31

tt
2

16

*
6
Q

20

Xcar

i%y
1V69
L969

1969
i970

L970
1970

197C

1Q-70

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
jL2££

1970
1971

1^71

IP/71

1971

1971

22 1971

1 ?

1 3

29

1Q7T

1971

1971

1971
1U 1972

16
10,

11

IS

529
?

10

13

_2_c
_A«

R

9

1
2

OR

79

May 2
May

May

May

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug
Sept

Sept

Nov

Nov

B^

D^n

Jan
Jan

8

14

16

16

1?

6

7
4

5

16

19

17

?0

^
%

1972
197;

1972

1Q7?

1972

1972

1972

1972
1972

^L9JZJ
197:

1^73
1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973
1973

1973
1973
1973
1973
1973

1973

1973

1973

1071

1 Q7T

L97If

10,714-

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Aug

Aug
ffow
Nov

Mar
Mar
Apr

Apr
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul

Aug

AU£

Oct
Oct

Jul

Jul

Aug

Sept

Oct.

Oct
Oct

Jan
Jan
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

Jiily
Julv

_Qct_
Oct

Oct

Oct

Oan_
Jan

Feb

Feb

Ma-r

kpr

May

May

May
May

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Sept

Sept

No*z

Nov

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Day

tt
18
15
26

3
3

18

21
27

7
17
27

23

28

22
22

^
7

28

31
26

4

23
27

V

11

21*

27
15
ia
7

10
1?
17

13
13
27

year

1969
1969

1969
1969
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

1970

1970
1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

1971

1971

1971
1971
1971

1971

1971
1971

1972
1973
1972
1973
197^
1972

1S7_2_
1972

OS7_2_

1972

1972

1972

.1973

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Dewey Cockrel]
West Columbia, S. C

Rev. Miles T. Cullu;

Lees villa, S. C.

Ruth D. Nelson
"Nil P. for 5. C.
Lexinetonr S. C.
Rev. F. Leon Johns 01

West Columbia, S. C
Rev Arlys W. Talber

Gilbert, S.C.

Rev Coy Muckle
•^astover, S.C.

^ev Voight K. Kleck

West Columbia, S.C.

Jeanette B. Swygert
¥» ?• for S* C*Ijexl ngton j o. LF .

Rev. W. Sichard All

Lexinston- Cotinty
Rev Roy W. Werner

Lexington Cty»S.C.

Rev. R. Earl McCombs/(

Lexinaton Co., S.C.
Rev Roy W. Werner
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Sev John A. Mower

Richland Cty, S.C.
Rev Thomas Earl Vat

Lexington Cty, S.C.

Hev Vernon F. Dees«
Lexington Cty, S .C,

flov. Roy W. Wer-ner
T,exing-f-on r S C.

Rev. B. Brown, Jr.

Richland Co.
Jeanette R. Swygert
W.P, for S. C.
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev. Robert H.Carr

27 1973 Lexington Co.
I '

24 1973 Rev. Vernon F. Dee,
_[

27 197 § Lexington Co.

1?

14

14
17

1R
21

16

22

17
19
1?

3

7

21

26

22

3

?«!

?9

1973

1Q73
1973

1973

1973

1973
1973

19?J|

1973
1973

1973
1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1974

197^

Itev .T Mi4-r^h^ll Br^V«

Lexinaton Co.
Rev. Vernon F. Deece
Rev. Jonn A. Wilcox

Lexington Co.

ge_v.Needha.m R.

Lexington Co.

Rev. Marion E.Rinaea
Lexington Co.

Rev. J.W. O'Shiel^

Lexington Co*

n ft \J J \ i T^fl Q Q fl T 1 fi '

Lexington Co.
G.E. Blizzard
N .P.I ui S.C.
Bichland Co.

Richland Co

Rev. Everett E. Re

Rev. Ben Helms

Lexington Co.

Rev. Donlad W. Corl

T.^Yflinjr-hnn P.n/

REMARKS

Consent of Mother
-Rosa Lee McCarty
a

Consent of mother

Magdalene Price

ey

art Consent nf father

-Floyd D. Price

r.

ghn, Sr

p. nfisft nt nf* Psr^ntf

!
consent of mother

se

**rt Sr.

mother
i

s

KIV*

:onnoer

ay

•

•

i
•


